
M/s Singhi Buildtech Private Ltd

List of Claims as on 02/01/2023

S.No. Name and Address of Claimant

Kind of 

Creditor

 Amount of Claim

in Rs. 

Amount admitted

in Rs.

Claims not 

admitted in Rs.

1 ECL Finance Limited FC                 28,661,696.96       28,661,696.96 -                           

2 Suman Mahendra Kumar Singhi FC (unsecured)                 22,573,403.00 -                          22,573,403             

3 Mahendra Kumar Singhi FC (unsecured)                 23,328,114.00 -                          23,328,114             

4

Deputy Commissione of 

Commercial Taxes OC - Govt.               342,615,767.00     342,615,767.00 -                           

5 Mahendra Kumar Singhi OC                    2,262,000.00 -                          2,262,000               

6 Steel Hypermart India Limited EC                 99,950,000.00 -                          99,950,000             

519,390,980.96              371,277,463.96    148,113,517           

Note: The above admitted claim amounts may vary based on the additional supporting documents.


